
See Spot Run
June 6 2023

Judge:  Denise Reid-Clarke

Results - Starter Standard 1
Ring: 1

Tuesday, June 6, 2023
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

8" Regular - Mini SCT: 82 Yards: 162
1. 5.00 61.97 --- Opal Papillon 28450 Karen Coutu
2. 15.00 69.78 --- Paton West Highland White Terrier 31828 Carissa Rysko
3. 22.50 99.50 --- Oliver Papillon 31019 Karen Coutu

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 77 Yards: 162
1. 5.00 41.90 --- Oliver Miniature Schnauzer 28656 Bonnie Amirault
2. 30.00 44.29 --- Maverick Miniature Schnauzer 30918 Cheramie Barbazuk

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 77 Yards: 162
1. 10.00 54.16 --- Valyn Mini Australian Shepard 31630 Deb Proc
2. 15.00 42.19 --- Porsche Shetland Sheepdog 31366 Cindy Rothwell

20" Regular - Open SCT: 68 Yards: 162
1. 0.00 56.45 Q Bo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever30737 Chelsea Gillmore

12" Special - Medium SCT: 77 Yards: 162
1. 0.00 29.07 Q Barclay American Cocker Spaniel 28853 Maureen Basaraba
2. 5.00 51.46 --- Medic *SD Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever27406 Susan Wright

16" Special - Open SCT: 68 Yards: 162
1. 20.00 52.27 --- Sniper Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever22443 Anneli Hilton
2. 60.00 48.15 --- Cash Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever31479 Maureen Berryman

feo 10.23 73.23 --- Eadie All Canadian 27436 Jenna Beard

8" Veteran DD - Medium Vet SCT: 92 Yards: 162
1. 20.00 60.80 --- Bunker *SD All Canadian 21307 Mark Eckley
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See Spot Run
June 6 2023

Judge:  Denise Reid-Clarke

Results - Advanced Standard 1
Ring: 1

Tuesday, June 6, 2023
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

20" Regular - Open SCT: 68 Yards: 183
1. 0.00 33.41 Q Kiska Border Collie 27853 Lynne Dickson
2. 0.00 46.77 Q Ink E. Racer Whippet 28662 Linda Smith
3. 5.00 44.22 --- Torque Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever29342 Jenna Beard
4. 20.00 31.03 --- Forza Border Collie 28699 Stephan Henry
E. 15.00 61.60 --- Seabee All Canadian 28854 Lesley Stafford

20" Special - Open SCT: 68 Yards: 183
1. 55.29 113.29 --- Kitah All Canadian 30662 Leanne Truong
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See Spot Run
June 6 2023

Judge:  Denise Reid-Clarke

Results - Master Standard 1
Ring: 1

Tuesday, June 6, 2023
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

8" Regular - Mini SCT: 76 Yards: 205
1. 0.00 36.90 Q Gallop Shetland Sheepdog Stephan Henry
2. 5.00 36.45 --- Atlas Shetland Sheepdog 30237 Alysa Pederson
3. 5.00 52.25 --- Vanish Papillon 27010 Anneli Hilton
E. 0.00 73.66 --- Echo American Eskimo 24704 Alysa Pederson

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 71 Yards: 205
1. 10.00 49.23 --- Shiloh Mini Australian Shepard 28855 Erik Gadallah

20" Regular - Open SCT: 66 Yards: 205
1. 0.00 38.01 Q Jade Border Collie 26771 Susan Hughes
E. 10.79 71.79 --- Margo Meatball Labrador Retriever 25850 Jenn Coltman

24" Regular - Open SCT: 66 Yards: 205
E. 5.52 71.52 --- Nyxie Labrador Retriever 28847 Jenn Coltman

12" Special - Medium SCT: 71 Yards: 205
E. 5.00 22.92 --- Arson Nova Scotia Duck Toller 19816 Anneli Hilton

16" Special - Open SCT: 66 Yards: 205
1. 0.00 42.38 Q Mylo Mini Australian Sheperd 24128 Deb Proc
2. 0.00 47.61 Q Annie All Canadian 29340 Teresa Halkow
3. 5.00 44.26 --- Ace Border Collie 28546 Sara Cameron
E. 0.00 10.00 --- Dragon Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever22522 Amanda Schmidt

16" Veteran - Open Vet SCT: 79 Yards: 205
1. 0.00 40.84 Q Boost Border Collie 22368 Stephan Henry
2. 0.00 60.03 Q Sekari All Canadian 25529 Linda Nichol
E. 0.00 43.07 --- Zeva Border Collie 24641 Darla Shelton

8" Veteran DD - Medium Vet SCT: 85 Yards: 205
E. 0.00 60.55 --- Fonzie *SD Wire Fox Terrier 21504 Lorraine Kildaw

12" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 79 Yards: 205
1. 49.91 118.91 --- Cya Whippet 23875 Linda Smith
E. 0.00 44.20 --- Snap Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever22217 Christina Dunington

16" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 79 Yards: 205
1. 10.00 63.52 --- Brodie Meatball Labrador Retriever 25329 Jenn Coltman
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See Spot Run
June 6 2023

Judge:  Denise Reid-Clarke

Results - Steeplechase 1
Ring: 1

Tuesday, June 6, 2023
Place Score Time Q'd

8" Regular - Mini SCT: 54 Yards: 183
1. 35.40 35.40 Q Vanish Papillon ID# 27010 Anneli Hilton
2. 37.27 32.27 Q Atlas Shetland Sheepdog ID# 30237 Alysa Pederson
3. 38.33 38.33 Q Echo American Eskimo ID# 24704 Alysa Pederson
E. 58.80 58.80 --- Paton West Highland White Terrier ID# 31828 Carissa Rysko

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 49 Yards: 183
E. 57.65 57.65 --- Maverick Miniature Schnauzer ID# 30918 Cheramie Barbazuk

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 49 Yards: 183
1. 32.71 32.71 Q Shiloh Mini Australian Shepard ID# 28855 Erik Gadallah
2. 65.90 45.90 --- Valyn Mini Australian Shepard ID# 31630 Deb Proc

20" Regular - Open SCT: 44 Yards: 183
1. 30.46 30.46 Q Kiska Border Collie ID# 27853 Lynne Dickson
2. 31.13 31.13 Q Torque Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverID# 29342 Jenna Beard
3. 31.51 31.51 Q Margo Meatball Labrador Retriever ID# 25850 Jenn Coltman
4. 34.26 29.26 Q Jade Border Collie ID# 26771 Susan Hughes
5. 37.00 37.00 Q Seabee All Canadian ID# 28854 Lesley Stafford
6. 59.94 59.94 --- Ink E. Racer Whippet ID# 28662 Linda Smith
E. 75.30 70.30 --- Bo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverID# 30737 Chelsea Gillmore

24" Regular - Open SCT: 44 Yards: 183
1. 34.87 29.87 Q Nyxie Labrador Retriever ID# 28847 Jenn Coltman

12" Special - Medium SCT: 49 Yards: 183
1. 29.44 29.44 Q Arson Nova Scotia Duck Toller ID# 19816 Anneli Hilton
2. 36.88 36.88 Q Barclay American Cocker Spaniel ID# 28853 Maureen Basaraba
3. 48.76 48.76 *Q* Medic *SD Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverID# 27406 Susan Wright

16" Special - Open SCT: 44 Yards: 183
1. 35.74 35.74 Q Dragon Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverID# 22522 Amanda Schmidt
2. 37.52 37.52 Q Annie All Canadian ID# 29340 Teresa Halkow
3. 39.64 34.64 Q Mylo Mini Australian Sheperd ID# 24128 Deb Proc
4. 55.91 35.91 --- Ace Border Collie ID# 28546 Sara Cameron
E. 44.65 39.65 --- Eadie All Canadian ID# 27436 Jenna Beard
E. 82.87 57.87 --- Sniper Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverID# 22443 Anneli Hilton

feo 21.14 21.14 --- Cash Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverID# 31479 Maureen Berryman

20" Special - Open SCT: 44 Yards: 183
E. 82.11 62.11 --- Kitah All Canadian ID# 30662 Leanne Truong

16" Veteran - Open Vet SCT: 53 Yards: 183
1. 35.42 30.42 Q Zeva Border Collie ID# 24641 Darla Shelton
2. 45.82 45.82 Q Sekari All Canadian ID# 25529 Linda Nichol

8" Veteran DD - Medium Vet SCT: 59 Yards: 183
1. 45.16 45.16 *Q* Fonzie *SD Wire Fox Terrier ID# 21504 Lorraine Kildaw
2. 54.67 54.67 *Q* Bunker *SD All Canadian ID# 21307 Mark Eckley

12" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 53 Yards: 183
1. 34.35 34.35 Q Snap Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverID# 22217 Christina Dunington
2. 51.91 51.91 Q Cya Whippet ID# 23875 Linda Smith
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See Spot Run
June 6 2023

Judge:  Denise Reid-Clarke

Results - Steeplechase 1
Ring: 1

Tuesday, June 6, 2023
Place Score Time Q'd

16" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 53 Yards: 183
1. 53.28 48.28 --- Brodie Meatball Labrador Retriever ID# 25329 Jenn Coltman
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